1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                08. 01. 2007
Inductive sensor, IQ10, DC 3-wire
Sensing range
3 / 6 mm
Inductive sensor
Can be installed flush or
non-flush in metal
High switching frequency

6) Width x height x depth
7) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IQ10-03BPS-KW1 7 900 203
IQ10-03BNS-KW1 7 900 204
IQ10-03BPS-KT1 7 900 205
IQ10-03BNS-KT1 7 900 206
IQ10-03BPO-KT1 7 901 530
IQ10-06NPS-KW1 7 900 207
IQ10-06NNS-KW1 7 900 208
IQ10-06NNS-KT1 7 900 210
IQ10-06NPS-KT1 7 900 209